Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Burdett - (509843) - Erith & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.05
2:47.23
2:52.11

3:01.55

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:46.05
2:47.23
2:52.11

3:01.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

395
386
354
302

WA Pts

395
386
354
302

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

28/11/15
22/11/14
23/11/13
18/11/12

Date

28/11/15
2211114
23/11/13
18/11/12

Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Club Championships

Meet

Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Club Championships

Venue

Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Erith

Venue

Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Erith

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



