## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Georgia Burdett - (509843) - Erith & District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.05	395	F	28/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
2:47.23	386	F	22/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
2:52.11	354	F	23/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
3:01.55	302	F	18/11/12	Erith & District SC Club Championships	Erith	Erith & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.05	395	F	28/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
2:47.23	386	F	22/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
2:52.11	354	F	23/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
3:01.55	302	F	18/11/12	Erith & District SC Club Championships	Erith	Erith & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS